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<< nQ hrwuwuwlllwrr U<SU q.omj_ lllbrtw4wL, q.-lll <. PwpWJWU (C\-'1)/C\-U<T)) 

Uti11wutil:i11 

<< nQ ~('.; ownWJnL!UJWU Ujblll, Lj1/q.-lll 4.. '1m4wUJWU (C\-'1)/C\-U) 
<< nQ ~ruwuuw4wu pwc:J-ur UJbl.llr lllbrtw4wl, Y,/q.-lll u. Uwrq.uJwu (C\-'1)/C\-U) 
<< nQ ~rqp4w4wu UjWlllrwulllnL!UJWU u. UUJnrl.Jlr ownWJnL!UJWU Ujblll , Lj1/q.-lll U.C\-rrq.nJWU (C\-'1)/PU) 
<< nQ OUJbrwlllrl{ pwc:J-ur wl{wq. UUjW, 4-u U.-i2wrwUJWU (C\-'1)/PU) 

.gWJ1L11nu1w11 
<< nQ q.umuubrr hwuw4wrq.uwu u. Ljlwul.llwrarirabrr 6U.w4brUJuwu pwc:J-wuumu12r uUJw , L-lll 

u. <wupnJw'u (C\-'1)/U <u) 

1. N << ltU n~ q.<U"l~P-1812/P/5/"ltJ owo4wq.rn4. urgmJrar q.uwJru wnw2wr4ubrr ubr4wJwguwu , 
q.uwhwllluwu wrrtJnLUj2Ubrr hwulllWlllUWU (urgmJrar wrrtJnLUj2Ubrr wuLj1nLj1uwu) uwuru. 
1.1 Curawgw4wrq.ru uwuuw4gblnt hrwl{brQ mriwr44.bl t tLb4lllrnuwJru q.umuubrr 4wmmu' armeps.am U. 
orbu12n4. uwhuwul{wo 4wrq.nl{ hrw4.brQ hrwUJwrw44.bL t gnumner.am tLb4lllrnuwJru 4wmmu: 
1.2 C\-uwJru wnw2wr4 UJWrmuw4nrt orwrubrQ pwgl{bl bu tLb4lllrnuwJru briwuw4nl{: 

1.3 C\-uwJru wnw2wr4 bu ubr4wJwgrbL hblllUJWL uwuuw4rgubrQ: 

N lfwubw4g~ wbqwbnuI[! q.tnt:Jqbim qwjp[! 

1 «C\-wr~ubu» LJ'l)C 
Q. bruwu, trbpmup , Ul{wubun4Ji urp. 8/1, 22 

t[. <wugbu' gardbrig@mail.ru 

2 «5ti4Lnti~» LJ'l)C 
Q. bruwu, limpwrw2bu ~6 . 1/9 

tt. <wuqbu' cikloidllc@mail.ru 

3 « UULirn & nt>-'1-» LJ'l)C 
R bruuu, < . <nl{hwuuruJwu 27/6 
tt.hwugbu' makrofood@yandex.ru 

4 «&nsm,» LJ'l)C 
L. 'l<, R· UmbLtiwuw4brm, 4.. Uwrq.uJwur Ltinri_.,142. 21pu. 

t1 .hwuqbu' ms.foton2014@mail.ru 

5 «Ci-W[tJLiw» LJ'l)C 
LJwLlr4n'uJw'u 8w , pu.4 

tt. <wugbu' ealima7777@mail.ru 

6 « Ubrq.b Ubrq.bJWU» U/61 
C\-bri_wrgmur2r uwrq, q.. Urol{wupum, 641 , 17m 

t[. <wuqbu' senze.sere:evan@mail.ru 

7 « t-unurml ~whtJl.iJWLI» U/61 
Uruw4Jirr Llwrq, q. tJwri_4rn'uQ, 'l'lwrnujw'u 38 

ti. <wugbu' khosrov.iahinvan@email.com . 
UJrnur2r uwrq. R· Upupwu , C\-wJr 1/2-1 . 

8 « Utiutiwuti hwg» LJ'l)C 
t[. <wuqbu' sisianihats@e:mail.com 

1.4 S4JwLubr' hwJl.llbrr orwrubrr 4wquuwu , ubr4wJwguwu' hrw4.brr UJwhwu2ubrru 
hWUW Uj WlllWUriwumraJWU uwuru . 

1.4.1 Uwuuw4rgubrr 4nriurg ubr4wJwgl{wo orwrubrQ 4wqul{wo bu hrw4.brn4. uwhuwul{wo 
UJwhwu2ubrru hwuwUJwlllwuriwu: 
1.5 S4Jwlubr' pwgl{wo JnLrw12wu~mr hWJlllnLU hrw4.brn4. UjWhwu24.nri Ljlwulllw rarirabrr wn4WJnL!UJWU 
uwuru. 

1.5.1 N << ltU n:l q.<U"l~P-1812/P/5/"ltJ owo4wq.rn4. q.uwu2uwu hwrguwu' tLb4lllrnuwJru 6U.nl{ 
QUrawgw4wrq.r hrwl{brnl{ uwhUwul{wo 4wrq.n4_ uwuuw4rgubrQ ubr4WJWg[lbL bu hrwl{brnl{ UjWhwu24_nrt 
pnlnr Lj1wulllW!Uf"lrab[1Q, nrnuj2 hwUWUjWlllWUriwumu bu hrwl{brnl{ uwhuwul{wo L{wl{b[lWUjWJUWUubrru , 
pwgwnmraJwLip « <.U.l.J.U . ~ntrt» LJ<T)C-r 4nriurg ubr4wJwgl{wo hWJlllr, nrmu pwgw4WJnLU t q.uwJru 
wnw2wr4Q U. hwJlllr wUJwhnl{mLiQ: 
1.6 S4JwLubr ubrc:J-L{wo wnw2wr4mraJmuubrr uwuru. 



1.6.1 «<.U.u .u. &nup> urric-r hwJl.IlQ ubrc:h.l.bL t hwuw6wJwu << ywriwL{wrmrcJwu 2017rc-r LiwJrur 4-r 
N 526-u nrn2uwu ywrq.r 40-rri. uwur 4-rri. ybl.Ilr hwuwdWJU {hWJLilnLU pwgwywjnLU t q.uwJru wriw2wryQ U. 
hWJl.Ilr WUjWhnL{nLUQ): 
1.7 lf wuuwyrgubrr WrlW2Wr1YWO q.ubrQ' lllbU Wll.JnLUW4 1-mu: 
1.8 Sbri.bymrcJm'uubr q.uwu2uwu hwrguwu Qurcwgwywrq.r wrri.Jm'upubrr uwuru. 

1.8.1 N << ltU n:l q.c.ul'fl:;>P-1812/P/5/'l)'tJ owoywq.rnL{ Q'urawgwywrq.r 2-5-rri. ~wljlwpwctruubrr uwunL{ 
[!ul.IlrL{wo uwuuwyrg 6wuw~bLm UlljWLilwynL{ pwL{wrwr q.uwhwlilL{wo uwuuwyrgubrr hbl.Il q.ubrr 
uL{wqbguwu UlljWLilwynL{ L{wr4.bL t urwctwuwuwyjw pwuwygmrcJmuubr, ru~r wrri.Jm'upmu 2-rri. 
~wljlwpwctur hwuwr <<S~4L"~'l» U"'IC-u wriw2wrybL t 312 << ri.rwu urwL{nr q.ru uwtuyru 347 << 
ri.rwur Ljintuwrbu, «U~u~wti~ hwg>> U"'IC-u 3-rri. ~wljlwpwctur hwuwr wriw2wrybL t 67.5 << ri.rwu 
urw4.nr q.ru uwtuyrti 68 << ri.rwur l{lntuwrbti, <<hmurrntl ~wh~bJWb>> U/:;)-t.J 4-rri. ~wljlwpwcttir hwuwr 
wriw2wrybL t 62.5 << ri.rwu urw4.nr q.ru uwtuyru 63 << ri.rwur l{lntuwrbu, ruy «S~4L"~'l» U"'IC-u 5-rri. 
~wl{lwpwctur hwuwr wnw2wrybL t 750 << ri.rwu urwL{nr q.ru uwtuyru 787 << ri.rwur l{lntuwrbu: 

1.8.2 <w'u6uwctnri.n4.r tirul.Il[! nrn2bg N << ltU n:l q.<Ul'fl:;>P-1812/P/5/l'fl'O owoywq.rn4. Q'urcwgwywrq.ru 
«SryLnrri.». «Ururwtir hwg», «c+wrri.ubu», « LfULjrn &nr.'1-» , «&nsnu» , « c+wLrLiw» urric-ubrr 
u. «hmurn4. QwhruJwu» u. «Ubrq.b Ubrq.bJwu>> U/~-ubrr ynri.urg ubrywJwgL{wo hwJl.IlbrQ q.uwhwl.IlbL 
pwL{wrwr u << ywnwL{wrmtcJWU 2017rc. UWJrur 4-r N 526-u nrn2uwup hwul.Ilwl.IlL{wo "c+umuubrr 
q.nroQ'urcwgr ywquwybrUjUWU 11 ywrq.r 43-rri. ybl.Ilr 3-rri. uwur hwuwdWJU << ywnwL{wrmtaJWUU Wrl[!Utcbr 
Ujbl.Ilwywt.J bywuml.Ilubrr ynurl.Ilb ubrywJwgbL hwrgmu' wnw2ru l.Ilbri.u qpwri.bgrwo uwuuwyrgtibrr' 
«S~4L"~'l>» <<U~u~wti~ hwg», <<q.wr'lubti>> U"'IC-ubrr u <<tunurntl ~wh~t.Jwb>> U/:;>-r hwJLilQ 
ubrywjwgubLm orL{w ri.rmrcJwLip hwrywJrti uwruur ynri.urg L{brwhuyL{nri. bywuml.Ilubrr q.onL{ ctwuybl.Ilwug 
UjWr1LilWL{nrmtcJnLUUbrr, ru~UjbU UWU hrwL{brnL{ «~ruwuuwywu ur2ngubr» nrwywL{nruwtJ ~wl{lwur2r 

q.uwhWl.IlUWU hwuwr uwhuwuL{wo UjWJUWUubrr WrlYWJnLtcJWU 4.brwpbrJWL: 
1.8.3 <wuwdWJU (.( ywnwL{wrmtaJWU 2017rc. UWJrur 4-r 526-u nrn2uwu ywrq.r 43-rri. uwur 4-rri. ybl.Ilr' 

<< ltU n:l q.c.Ul'fl:;>P-1812/P/5/l'fl'O owoywq.rn4. urgmJtcr 1-ru l.Ilb'l.Q qpwri.bgrwo uwuuwyrgubrru' 
<<S~4Ln~!].», <<U~u~wti~ hwg>>, «q.W(ll].Ubb» U"'IC-tibr~ti IJ. «tunurntl ~wh~t.Jwb» U/:;>-~ti 

owumgbl 04.05.2017tc. 526-u nrn2uw'c.J ywrq.r 32-rri. ybl.Ilr 1-ru burawybl.Ilr «q» LllwrpbrmtcJWUp 
uwtuwl.IlbuL{wo l{lwul.Ilwrcmri.rcbrr ubrywjwguwu uwuru: 

1.9. urul.Ilru ubryw hwu6uwctnri.n4.r wuri.wuubrrMwumuubrQ U./wqq.~mutibrQ. 
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wrumuwlj 1 . 
q.1_,LJUl, b1'r<TULtU <<3>mnnb>> U'11C « lfwyrn 3>mrp» U'11C « q.wrrplbb» U'11C 

lh U'11rU1'-121'brr '.:!/tl tl[lw tJ.. q[l\J pw\Jwlm q.mtJwr 

U1'4.U1'nr.LJC 
tl [l wtJ.. wnw\Jg UU( UUC qmtlwr tl[lwtJ.. wnw\Jg UUC UUC qmtlwr tl[lwtJ.. wnw\Jg UUC UUC qmtlwr 

I ntnn yq 285 3100 883500 258 666500 133300 799800 237 612250 122450 734700 231 596750 119350 716100 

2 Pflfl\Ji\ yq 312 3500 1092000 355 1035416,67 207083,333 1242500 333 971250 194250 1165500 336 980000 196000 11 76000 

3 pwqmlj ljq 73 7500 547500 128 800000 160000 960000 144 900000 180000 1080000 0 0 0 

i ljwriwtlp ljq 68 11500 782000 107 1025416,67 205083,333 1230500 180 1725000 345000 2070000 0 0 0 
) [np[l ljq 750 4500 3375000 790 2962500 592500 3555000 777 2913750 582750 3496500 759 2846250 569250 341 5500 

q.1_,LJU1' b1'r<7UltU UJ~ Ubrqb UbrqbJwb « 5f14Lnfl rp» U'11C UJ~ tunurntJ. Slwh[l\Jjw\J 
/h u'11rU1'-121'brr '.:!/tl tl[lwtJ.. q[l\J pw\Jwlj[l q.mtJwr 

U1'4.U1'nf'.LJC tl[lwtJ.. wnw\Jg UUC UUC qmtlwr tl[lwtJ.. wnw\Jg UUC UUC qmtlwr tl[iwtJ.. wnw\Jg UU( UUC qmtlwp 

I ntnn ljq 285 3100 883500 0 252 651000 130200 781200 0 0 0 

2 Pflfl\Ji\ ljq 312 3500 1092000 0 312 910000 182000 1092000 0 0 0 -
3 pwqmlj ljq 73 7500 547500 70,2 526500 0 526500 140 875000 175000 1050000 68 510000 0 510000 -
i ljwriwtlp ljq 68 11500 782000 66 759000 0 759000 110 1054166,7 210833,333 1265000 62,5 718750 0 7187!.>0 

) [np[l ljq 750 4500 ' 3375000 0 750 2812500 562500 3375000 0 0 0 

q.1_,LJU1' b1'r<TULtU « U[lu[lw\J[l hwg» U'11C « q.wLtitlw» U'11C 
/h u'11rU1'-121'brr '.;!/ tl tl[lwtJ.. q[l\J pw\Jwlj[l q.mtJwr 

111 . d l 11 .nh.1 ff' 
tl[lwtJ.. wnw\Jg UUC UUC qmtlwr tl[lwtJ.. wnw\Jg UUC UUC qmtlwr 

I ntnn ljq 285 3100 883500 255 658750 131750 790500 

2 Pflfl\Jll ljq 312 3500 1092000 325 947916,667 189583,333 1137500 

3 pwqmlj ljq 73 7500 547500 67,5 506250 0 506250 0 0 0 

i ljwriwtlp ljq 68 11500 782000 63 724500 0 724500 
) [np[l ljq 750 4500 3375000 


